
1 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 1 51.62 26.71 24.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -1.63 3.27-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.640 0 0 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 3 3 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 1 2 2

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.38 2.682 0 1 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 3 1 2 1

25.43 26.71

Skating Skills 1.00 5.175.00 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.834.75 5.00 5.75 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.084.50 5.00 5.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.004.75 5.25 5.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.834.75 5.00 5.50 4.75 4.75

24.91

2 松  井  努  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西高等学校 2 35.77 17.02 20.75 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T< < 5.34 -1.86 3.48-3 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 2 0

4 CCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.151 -1 -1 0 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 2 0

6 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 -1

21.86 17.02

Skating Skills 1.00 4.834.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.004.00 3.75 4.25 4.50 3.75

Performance 1.00 4.003.75 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.75

20.75

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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